Our activities within these different sectors revolve mainly
around the buying, reconditioning, selling and renting of
equipment.
Our considerable stock enables us to quickly meet your needs,
with both new and second-hand equipment. Indeed, we have a
wide range of both new electrical motors marked 2EC as wel as
second-hand motors.

Torque
Maximum
Torque
Moment
of inertia
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
J
kgm2
kg
MCHT220F2-315 220 25.2 3000 94.4 0.89 6.2 0.61 2.9 2.1 2865
MCHT250F2-315 250 28.6 3000 94.5 0.89 6.3 0.64 2.9 2.4 2900
MCHT280F2-315 280 31.6 3000 94.6 0.9 6.7 0.66 2.9 2.7 2950
MCHT315F2-315 315 35.6 3000 94.7 0.9 7.3 0.7 3.2 3.1 3040
MCHT355F2-355 355 40 3000 94.8 0.9 6.8 0.7 3 3.3 3075
MCHT400F2-355 400 45 3000 95.1 0.9 6.7 0.68 2.9 3.5 3160
MCHT450F2-355 450 50 3000 95.2 0.91 6.6 0.7 2.8 3.7 3215
MCHT500F2-355 500 55.5 3000 95.3 0.91 6.6 0.72 2.8 4 3280
MCHT500F2-400 500 55.9 3000 95.4 0.9 6.1 0.6 2.8 4.3 3230
MCHT560F2-400 560 62 3000 95.5 0.91 6.3 0.64 2.8 4.5 3700
MCHT630F2-400 630 69.7 3000 95.6 0.91 6.5 0.69 2.9 4.9 3820
MCHT710F2-400 710 78.5 3000 95.7 0.91 7 0.77 3 5.3 3950
MCHT800F2-450 800 89.3 3000 95.8 0.9 6.3 0.61 2.8 6 4700
MCHT900F2-450 900 100.4 3000 95.9 0.9 7 0.71 3 6.2 4800
MCHT1000F2-450 1000 111.3 3000 96.1 0.9 6 0.61 2.5 6.8 5000
MCHT1120F2-450 1120 123.1 3000 96.2 0.91 6.8 0.74 2.8 7.5 5100
MCHT1250F2-500 1250 137.3 3000 96.3 0.91 6.6 0.6 2.9 15 6860
MCHT1400F2-500 1400 153.6 3000 96.4 0.91 6.8 0.63 2.9 16 7000
MCHT1600F2-500 1600 175.3 3000 96.5 0.91 6.9 0.67 2.9 17 7140
MCHT1800F2-500 1800 197 3000 96.6 0.91 7.4 0.75 3 19 7400
MCHT2000F2-560 2000 218.7 3000 96.7 0.91 6.4 0.6 2.7 28 7800
MCHT2240F2-560 2240 244.7 3000 96.8 0.91 7 0.67 2.9 30 8030
MCHT2500F2-560 2500 272.8 3000 96.9 0.91 7.6 0.8 3 32 8300
High Voltage Motors IP55
10
6kV -IP55 1500RPM/4P
Motor Type

Torque
Maximum
Torque
Moment
of inertia
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
J
kgm2
kg
MCHT220F4-315 220 25.5 1500 94.4 0.88 5.2 0.74 2.2 4.2 2900
MCHT250F4-315 250 28.9 1500 94.5 0.88 5.1 0.74 2.2 4.9 2970
MCHT280F4-315 280 32.4 1500 94.6 0.88 5.4 0.83 2.3 5.6 3050
MCHT315F4-315 315 36.3 1500 94.8 0.88 5.9 0.95 2.4 6.3 3120
MCHT355F4-355 355 40.9 1500 95 0.88 6.4 0.96 2.4 6.5 3220
MCHT400F4-355 400 46 1500 95.1 0.88 6.3 0.96 2.3 6.8 3290
MCHT450F4-355 450 51.1 1500 95.2 0.89 6.2 0.9 2.2 7.1 3340
MCHT500F4-355 500 56.7 1500 95.3 0.89 6.2 0.99 2.2 7.4 3400
MCHT500F4-400 500 56.7 1500 95.3 0.89 6 0.86 2.4 8 3970
MCHT560F4-400 560 63.5 1500 95.4 0.89 6 0.88 2.4 8.5 4080
MCHT630F4-400 630 71.3 1500 95.5 0.89 6.1 0.92 2.4 9.3 4170
MCHT710F4-400 710 79.4 1500 95.6 0.9 6.2 0.97 2.3 9.8 4250
MCHT800F4-450 800 89.4 1500 95.7 0.9 6.1 0.69 2.5 13 5000
MCHT900F4-450 900 100.4 1500 95.8 0.9 6.4 0.75 2.5 15 5200
MCHT1000F4-450 1000 111.5 1500 95.9 0.9 6.8 0.82 2.7 16 5450
MCHT1120F4-450 1120 124.7 1500 96 0.9 6.5 0.79 2.5 18 5700
MCHT1250F4-500 1250 137.5 1500 96.1 0.91 6.2 0.7 2.6 33 6850
MCHT1400F4-500 1400 153.9 1500 96.2 0.91 6.2 0.7 2.6 35 7040
MCHT1600F4-500 1600 175.7 1500 96.3 0.91 6.4 0.72 2.5 37 7180
MCHT1800F4-500 1800 197.2 1500 96.5 0.91 6.8 0.79 2.6 39 7330
MCHT2000F4-560 2000 218.7 1500 96.7 0.91 6 0.64 2.4 63 8170
MCHT2240F4-560 2240 244.7 1500 96.8 0.91 6.5 0.73 2.6 68 8420
MCHT2500F4-560 2500 272.8 1500 96.9 0.91 6.4 0.72 2.5 76 8660
High Voltage motor IP55
11
6kV -IP55 1000RPM/6P
Motor Type

Torque
Maximum
Torque
Moment
of inertia
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
J
kgm2
kg
MCHT185F6-315 185 22.2 1000 94.2 0.85 5 0.9 2.2 6.8 2670
MCHT200F6-315 200 24 1000 94.3 0.85 5.4 1 2.3 7.4 2720
MCHT220F6-315 220 26.4 1000 94.4 0.85 5.6 1.1 2.3 7.9 2850
MCHT250F6-315 250 29.9 1000 94.6 0.85 5.8 1.2 2.4 8.4 3000
MCHT250F6-355 250 29.9 1000 94.7 0.85 4.6 0.8 1.9 8.7 3255
MCHT280F6-355 280 33.4 1000 94.8 0.85 4.9 0.9 2 9.2 3345
MCHT315F6-355 315 37.6 1000 94.9 0.85 5.8 1.1 2.1 9.6 3440
MCHT355F6-355 355 42.3 1000 95.1 0.85 5.8 1.2 2.2 10.4 3530
MCHT400F6-400 400 47.6 1000 95.1 0.85 6.2 1.1 2.4 11.8 4010
MCHT450F6-400 450 53.5 1000 95.3 0.85 6.1 1.1 2.3 12.5 4110
MCHT500F6-400 500 58.6 1000 95.4 0.86 5.9 1.1 2.2 13.3 4200
MCHT560F6-400 560 65.5 1000 95.5 0.86 5.9 1.1 2.2 14.2 4290
MCHT630F6-450 630 73.7 1000 95.6 0.86 5.2 0.9 2 16 5100
MCHT710F6-450 710 83.1 1000 95.7 0.86 5.3 0.9 1.9 18 5300
MCHT800F6-450 800 93.4 1000 95.8 0.86 5.5 1 2 20 5500
MCHT900F6-450 900 105 1000 95.9 0.86 6 1.1 2.1 22 5700
MCHT1000F6-500 1000 116.6 1000 96 0.86 6.2 1.1 2.1 44 6820
MCHT1120F6-500 1120 130.4 1000 96.1 0.86 6 1.1 2 46 7000
MCHT1250F6-500 1250 145.4 1000 96.2 0.86 5.9 1.1 2 48 7170
MCHT1400F6-500 1400 162.7 1000 96.3 0.86 5.9 1.1 1.9 51 7360
MCHT1600F6-560 1600 183.6 1000 96.4 0.87 4.9 0.9 1.8 97 8300
MCHT1800F6-560 1800 206.3 1000 96.5 0.87 5.2 0.9 1.8 101 8550
MCHT2000F6-560 2000 229 1000 96.6 0.87 5.7 1 1.9 106 8780
High Voltage Motors IP55
12
 6kV -IP55 7500RPM/8P
Motor Type

Torque
Maximum
Torque
Moment
of inertia
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
J
kgm2
kg
MCHT132F8-315 132 18.1 750 93.8 0.75 5.6 0.9 2.4 4.5 3050
MCHT160F8-315 160 21.6 750 93.9 0.76 5.1 1.1 2.1 5.3 3130
MCHT185F8-315 185 24.9 750 94 0.76 5.1 1.1 2.1 6 3200
MCHT200F8-355 200 26.2 750 94.1 0.78 5.4 1.2 2.4 6.8 3270
MCHT220F8-355 220 28.8 750 94.3 0.78 5.3 1.2 2.4 7.5 3350
MCHT250F8-355 250 32.3 750 94.4 0.79 4.9 1.1 2.2 8.2 3430
MCHT280F8-355 280 36.1 750 94.5 0.79 4.8 1 2.1 9.1 3510
MCHT315F8-400 315 39.6 750 94.6 0.81 4.9 0.9 2.1 13 4020
MCHT355F8-400 355 44.5 750 94.7 0.81 4.7 0.9 1.9 14 4090
MCHT400F8-400 400 50.1 750 94.8 0.81 4.6 0.9 1.9 15 4200
MCHT450F8-400 450 56.3 750 94.9 0.81 4.6 0.9 1.9 16 4310
MCHT500F8-450 500 61.7 750 95.1 0.82 4.6 0.9 2 19 5100
MCHT560F8-450 560 69 750 95.2 0.82 4.9 1 2 21 5300
MCHT630F8-450 630 77.5 750 95.4 0.82 5.2 1.1 2.1 23 5500
MCHT710F8-450 710 87.2 750 95.5 0.82 5.8 1.3 2.3 25 5700
MCHT800F8-500 800 97 750 95.6 0.83 5.4 1.1 2.1 44 6800
MCHT900F8-500 900 109 750 95.7 0.83 5.3 1 2.1 46 6950
MCHT1000F8-500 1000 121 750 95.8 0.83 5.3 1 2.1 48 7190
MCHT1120F8-500 1120 135.4 750 95.9 0.83 5.2 1 2 51 7320
MCHT1250F8-560 1250 151 750 96 0.83 5.1 0.9 2 120 8400
MCHT1400F8-560 1400 168.9 750 96.1 0.83 5.4 1 2 128 8600
MCHT1600F8-560 1600 192.8 750 96.2 0.83 5.6 1 2.1 134 8800
High Voltage motor IP55
13
10kV -IP55 3000RPM/2P
Motor Type

Factor
Locked
Current
Locked
Torque
Maximum
Torque
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
kg
MCHT630T2-450 630 44 3000 95 0.87 7 0.7 2 5200
MCHT710T2-450 710 49 3000 95.1 0.88 7 0.7 2 5300
MCHT800T2-450 800 55.1 3000 95.3 0.88 7 0.7 2 5500
MCHT900T2-450 900 61.9 3000 95.4 0.88 7 0.7 2 5600
MCHT1000T2-500 1000 66.8 3000 96.1 0.9 6.8 0.7 2 6200
MCHT1120T2-500 1120 73.9 3000 96.2 0.91 6.8 0.7 2 6300
MCHT1250T2-500 1250 82.4 3000 96.3 0.91 6.6 0.7 2 6450
MCHT1400T2-560 1400 92.1 3000 96.4 0.91 6.8 0.7 2 7500
MCHT1600T2-560 1600 105.2 3000 96.5 0.91 6.8 0.7 2 7800
10kV -IP55 1500RPM/4P
Motor Type
Rated
Power
Current
Sync
Speed
Efficiency
Power
Factor
Locked
Current
Locked
Torque
Maximum
Torque
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
kg
MCHT630T4-450 630 44.4 1500 95.2 0.86 6.5 0.8 2 5400
MCHT710T4-450 710 50.1 1500 95.4 0.86 6.5 0.8 2 5500
MCHT800T4-450 800 55.6 1500 95.5 0.87 6.5 0.8 2 5700
MCHT900T4-450 900 62.5 1500 95.6 0.88 6.5 0.8 2 5800
MCHT1000T4-500 1000 68.6 1500 95.7 0.88 6.5 0.8 2 6400
MCHT1120T4-500 1120 76.7 1500 95.8 0.88 6.5 0.8 2 6500
MCHT1250T4-500 1250 85.4 1500 96 0.88 6.5 0.8 2 6650
MCHT1400T4-560 1400 94.5 1500 96.1 0.89 6.5 0.8 2 7700
MCHT1600T4-560 1600 107.9 1500 96.2 0.89 6.5 0.8 2 8000
10kV -IP55 1000RPM/6P
Motor Type
Rated
Power
Current
Sync
Speed
Efficiency
Power
Factor
Locked
Current
Locked
Torque
Maximum
Torque
Weight
 kW A r/min ɳ% cos ɸ Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Rated
Torque
kg
MCHT450T6-450 450 33.2 1000 94.2 0.83 6 0.8 2 5400
MCHT500T6-450 500 36.8 1000 94.5 0.83 6 0.8 2 5500
MCHT560T6-450 560 40.7 1000 94.6 0.84 6 0.8 2 5700
MCHT630T6-450 630 45.6 1000 94.9 0.84 6 0.8 2 5800
High Voltage Motors IP55
14
  B3
Frame Size